
Senior/Pee Wee Division Umpire Schedule

Junior Games
Field 1 Field 2

Monday, March 21 Sr Blueangels/Pw Cobras Sr Avengers/Pw Tbolts

Wednesday, March 23 SR Avengers/Pw Avengers Sr Blueangels/Pw Raptors

Monday, March 28 Sr Avengers/Pw Blueangels No Game

Wednesday, March 30 No Game Sr  Avengers/Pw Tbolts

Monday, April 4 No Game Sr Blueangels/Pw Avengers

Wednesday, Apr 6 Sr Avengers/Pw Raptors Sr Blueangels/Pw Blueangels

Monday, April 11 Sr Avengers/Pw Cobras Sr Blueangels/Pw Tbolts

Wednesday, Apr 13 Sr Blueangels/Pw Avengers Sr Avengers/Pw Raptors

Wednesday. Apr 20 Sr Blueangels/Pw Blueangels Sr Avengers/Pw Cobras

Monday, Apr 25 Sr Avengers/Pw Tbolts Sr Blueangels/Pw Avengers

Wednesday, Apr 27 Sr Avengers/Pw Raptors Sr Blueangels/Pw Blueangels

Monday, May 2 Will/Pw Cobras No Game

Wednesday, May 4 Sr Blueangels/Pw Tbolts Sr Avengers/Pw Avengers

Monday, May 9 Sr Blueangels/Pw Raptors No Game

Wednesday, May 11 Sr Blueangels/Pw Blueangels Sr Avengers/Pw Cobras

Monday, May 16 Ron/Pw Tbolts Will/Pw Avengers

Wednesday, May 18 Sr Blueangels/Pw Cobras No Game

Monday, May 23 No Game Sr Blueangels/Pw Raptors

Wed, June 1 Sr Avengers/Pw Blueangels No Game

* If you can't make a game you are responsible for finding a replacement.

 You may also switch days with other teams if desired.
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